MateRlAMEND L ZABA L

En
Saison Club compétition

dansla

ACT
2025 Non
2024 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 KAIARRIBA Oui
2019 Non
2018 SAN JUAN OQui
2017 SAN JUAN Oui
2016 SAN JUAN Oui
2015 SAN JUAN Oui

MENDIZABAL NORTINDALDGNOSTIARRA

N° fois

Club

Club No°

NORTINI
DONOST

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

MARIA
ARANBURU
N& ecute; en:
DONOSTIA 20-08-
1991
NO
Condition fois
bateau
Non 6 6
propre
Formé 12 2
Formé 8 0
Formé 5 3
Formé 0 8

N e

36

31
30
28

11

»

10:50,44 11:45,86

10:38,12 12:01,48
10:40,44 11:48,64
10:35,08 11:00,26
10:28,02 11:17,64



